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MISSISSIPPI COMMUNITY COLLEGES 
CHIEF ACADEMIC OFFICERS  

Academic Year 2023 - 2024 
 
Coahoma Community College* 
Dr. Rolonda Brown 
Dean of Academic Affairs 
3240 Friars Point Road 
Clarksdale, MS 38614 
rbrown@coahomacc.edu 
Phone: 662-621-4127 
Fax: 662-624-4965 
 
Copiah-Lincoln Community College* 
Jackie Martin 
Vice President of the Wesson Campus 
Post Office Box 649 
Wesson, MS  39191 
jackie.martin@colin.edu  
Phone: 601-643-8310 
Fax: 601-643-8226 
 
East Central Community College* 
David Case 
Executive Vice President 
Post Office Box 129 
Decatur, MS  39327 
dcase@eccc.edu 
Phone: 601-635-6323 
Fax: 601-635-4011 
 
East MS Community College* 
Dr. James L. Rush 
Vice President of Instruction 
Post Office Box 158 
Scooba, MS  39358 
jrush@eastms.edu 
Phone: 662-476-5386 
Fax: 662-476-5086 
 
Hinds Community College* 
Dr. Thomas Ware 
Vice President of Instruction – Academic & Transfer 
Programs 
3805 Highway 80 East 
Pearl, MS  39208 
thomas.ware@hindscc.edu 
Phone: 601-936-5555 
 
 
 
 

Holmes Community College* 
Dr. Jenny Bailey Jones 
Vice President for Academic Programs 
Post Office Box 369 
Goodman, MS 39079 
jbailey@holmescc.edu 
Phone: 662-472-9035 
Fax: 662-472-9176 
 
Itawamba Community College* 
Dr. Michelle Sumerel 
Vice President of Instructional Services 
602 West Hill Street 
Fulton, MS  38843 
jmsumerel@iccms.edu 
Phone: 662-862-8050 
Fax: 662-862-8052 
 
Jones College* 
Dr. Tessa Flowers 
Chief Academic Officer 
900 S. Court Street 
Ellisville, MS  39437 
tessa.flowers@jcjc.edu 
Phone: 601-477-4850 
Fax:  601-477-4017 
 
Meridian Community College* 
Michael Thompson 
Vice President/Academic Affairs 
910 Highway 19 North 
Meridian, MS  39307 
mthompso@meridiancc.edu 
Phone: 601-484-8700 
Fax: 601-484-8824 
 
Mississippi Delta Community College* 
Teresa Webster 
Vice President of Instruction 
Post Office Box 668 
Moorhead, MS 38761 
twebster@msdelta.edu 
Phone: 662-246-6317 
Fax:  662-246-6327 
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MS Gulf Coast Community College* 
Dr. Jonathan Woodward 
Executive Vice President Teaching & 
Learning/Community Campus 
10298 Express Drive 
Gulfport, MS 39503 
jonathan.woodward@mgccc.edu 
Phone: 601-928-6233 
Fax: 228-897-4375            
 
Northeast MS Community College* 
VACANT 
Executive Vice President 
101 Cunningham Blvd 
Booneville, MS 38829 
cesasser@nemcc.edu 
Phone: 662-720-7302 
Fax: 662-720-7321 
 
Northwest MS Community College* 
Dr. Matthew Domas 
Vice President of Instruction 
4975 Hwy 51 North 
Senatobia, MS  38668 
gmdomas@northwestms.edu 
Phone: 662-562-3383 
Fax: 662-562-3921 
 
Pearl River Community College* 
Dr. Martha Lou Smith 
General Education & Technology Services 
101 Highway 11 North 
Poplarville, MS 39470 
mbyrd@prcc.edu 
Phone: 601-403-1269 
Fax: 601-403-1028 
 
Southwest MS Community College* 
Matt Calhoun 
Vice President for Academic Affairs 
1156 College Drive 
Summit, MS 39666 
mattc@smcc.edu 
Phone: 601-276-3718 
Fax: 601-276-3888 
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